TOASTMASTERS

Media Contact: Trixie Hunter-Merrill

prm1819@d26leaders.org (402) 575-1269

District 26 Toastmasters to host a Foothills Division "Virtual Network with Toastmasters" and Open Networking event with two Toastmaster guest speakers

Event is free to the public

(Denver, Co, USA, 1 October 2020)—District 26 Toastmasters (www.d26toastmasters.org) invites you to its open networking to meet members, learn about Toastmasters in your area and watch two special guest speakers of District 26 Toastmasters to talk about communication and leadership.

Toastmasters provides a supportive and positive environment where members have the opportunity to develop their communication and leadership skills.

The event will start with Open Networking, then each speaker will present for 30 minutes on their topic of choice related to communication and leadership. After hearing from the two guest speakers, members and guests will have the opportunity to talk to other clubs and areas within the Southern division as well as possible other areas of the district.

"Virtual Network with Toastmasters" by District 26 Toastmasters

Date: October 23, 2020

Zoom Registration is required

(Please check out our calendar for more details https://www.d26toastmasters.org/our-calendar)

Time: 5:30pm to 7:30pm

For more information, email Trixie Hunter-Merrill at PRM1819@d26leaders.org

Toastmasters clubs in the Metro, Denver and Urban Divisions meet a variety of different days, times and locations. For more information about this event and the district, please visit https://www.d26toastmasters.org/our-calendar

About District 26 Toastmasters

District 26 Toastmasters comprises more than 190 corporate and community clubs in Colorado, Wyoming and the panhandle of western Nebraska. To learn more about District 26 Toastmasters please visit: http://www.d26toastmasters.org

About Toastmasters International

Toastmasters International is a worldwide nonprofit educational organization that empowers individuals to become more effective communicators and leaders. Headquartered in Englewood, Colo., the organization's membership exceeds 352,000 in more than 16,400 clubs in 141 countries. Since 1924, Toastmasters International has helped people from diverse backgrounds become more confident speakers, communicators and leaders. For information about local Toastmasters clubs, please visit www.toastmasters.org. Follow @Toastmasters on Twitter.